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- SCHEDULED TURN-OFF DAY (PAST DUE BILLS ONLY)

13
20
26

12
19
26

15
22
29

14
20
27

13
20
27

n

16
23
30

I FEBRUARY
SMTWT

1 2
567.9

12 13 14 15 16

19 . 21 22 23

26 27 28

1 JUNE
S MTWT

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 15
18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

I OCTOBER
S MTWT

1 2 3 4 s
g B 0 [l 1
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31

-Closed on the following Holidays:

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr.

President’s Day
Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
New Year’s Eve
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Trash Service will run one day late on the following
holidays:

New Year’s Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

City of Imperial

420 S. Imperial Ave.

Imperial, CA 92251

Phone: 760-355-1247
Payment Phone: 844-670-0393
Office Hours:

Monday — Friday

8:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.



